
THE NORTH 264 FT OF THE WEST 330
OF SW1/4.

ESPENSHIP JULIE/MCCORMICK MICHAEL
416 SW MARTIN GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

23-6S-16-03930-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

23616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
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3
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0

252,353

1288/2442 6/28/2014 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REX J MARTIN

JULIE ESPENSHIP & M

1277/1639 5/29/2014 WD U I 12 127,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORT

JULIE ESPENSHIP & M
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17157 SFR 290 06/30/2000

2015HX Base Yr

416 SW MARTIN GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,277 115.2360 129.06 293,870 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1764

BAS 1,764 100 1,764 170,747

FEP 264 80 211 20,424

FGR 506 55 278 26,909

FOP 60 30 18 1,742

PTO 116 5 6 581

2,710 2,277 220,402

BAS= W14 PTO= W15 S5  D3 R3  E12 N8$ S8 W12  L3 U3  W5  D3 L3
W14 FEP= W22 S12 E22 N12$ S12 FGR= W22 S22 E23 N22 W1$ E1 S14
E18 FOP= S10 E6 N10 W6$ E6 S10 E12 S4 E14 N48$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 688.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,032

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 780

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,400

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 800

5,012

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 24,000


